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AUGUST 2019
GUIDED CHALLENGE TOUR

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

20
Geneva

21
Chexbres

22
Gstaad

23
Wengen

24
Wengen

25
Lucerne

26
Rapperswil

27
Feldkirch

28
Romanshorn

29
Geneva

Saturday

August 20, Tuesday: Geneva 

Orientation, bike fitting

August 21, Wednesday: Chexbres

August 22, Thursday: Gstaad

August 23, Friday: Wengen

August 24, Saturday: Wengen

August 25, Sunday: Lucerne

August 26, Monday: Rapperswil
August 27, Tuesday: Feldkirch
August 28, Wednesday: Romanshorn, 
return bike at station, ship the bikes 
to Geneva
August 29, Thursday: Geneva
August 30, Friday: Departure

Itinerary Details

30
Departure

SEPTEMBER 2019
GUIDED LITE TOUR

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

13
Murten

14
Solothurn

15
Solothurn

16
Zofingen

17
Baden

18
Fischingen

19
Romanshorn

20
Geneva

12
Yverdon

10
Geneva

11
Morges

Saturday

21
Departure

September 10, Tuesday: Geneva 

Orientation, bike fitting

September 11, Wednesday: Morges

September 12, Thursday: Yverdon

September 13, Friday: Murten

September 14, Saturday: Solothurn

September 15, Sunday: Solothurn

September 16, Monday: Zofingen
September 17, Tuesday: Baden
September 18, Wednesday: Fischingen 

September 19, Thursday: Romanshorn, 

return bike at station, ship the bikes back

September 20, Friday:  Geneva
September 21, Saturday: Departure

Itinerary Details
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